



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 315/2018**
RAJEEV KUMAR BADAL

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Prosenjeet Banerjee, Ms.Shreya
Singhal & Ms.Akriti Anand, Advs.

versus

AOPL ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD & ANR

..... Defendants

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

% **20.10.2022**

None is appearing for the defendants.

List for hearing on 17th January, 2023.

The learned counsels for the parties shall file a brief synopsis of their arguments, referring the pagination of the e-file of this Court, along with copies of the judgments that they wish to rely upon, within a period of four weeks from today.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

OCTOBER 20, 2022/rv