



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 315/2018

RAJEEV KUMAR BADAL

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Akriti Anand, Advocate.

versus

AOPL ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD & ANR

..... Defendants

Through: None.

ORDER

%

17.05.2023

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today, as he is participating in an International Seminar.
2. Re-notify on 18th September, 2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 17, 2023

as